Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Mufti - (945716) - Millfield - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.33
25.34
25.61
25.71
25.81
27.88
28.02
31.89
31.99
32.49
32.92
34.22

36.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
25.33
25.61
25.34
25.71
25.81
27.88
28.02
31.89
31.99

32.49
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

562
561
544
537
531
421
415
281
279
266
256
228
185

WA Pts

562
544
561
537
531
421
415
281
279
266

Round

Round

H

-

N

I

Date

05/08/22
12/03/22
30/04/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
15/03/20
08/02/20
28/04/18
10/03/18
24/02/18
19/03/17
09/07/17
10/04/16

Date

05/08/22
30/04/22
12/03/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
15/03/20
08/02/20
28/04/18
10/03/18
24/02/18

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset County Championships

WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet

Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
City of Bristol Summer Festival

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England South West Region Championships 2022

Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Somerset ASA County Championships 2022
Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier
Somerset County Championships

WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet

Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Wycombe
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Bristol

Crawley

Venue

Sheffield
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield School
Millfield
Wycombe
Aldershot

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Millfield

Millfield
Millfield
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

Level

1

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

34.22 228 F 09/07/17  City of Bristol Summer Festival Bristol 3
32.92 256 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Windsor 1
36.67 185 F 10/04/16 Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016 Crawley Windsor 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



