Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Mufti - (945716) - Millfield - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.33	562	Н	05/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Millfield	1
25.34	561	F	12/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
25.61	544	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
25.71	537	F	05/02/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
25.81	531	Н	05/02/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
27.88	421	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
28.02	415	Н	08/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
31.89	281	F	28/04/18	WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
31.99	279	Н	10/03/18	Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
32.49	266	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
32.92	256	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
34.22	228	F	09/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol		3
36.67	185	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.33	562	Н	05/08/22	Swim England National Summer Meet 2022	Sheffield	Millfield	1
25.61	544	Н	30/04/22	Swim England South West Region Championships 2022	Plymouth		1
25.34	561	F	12/03/22	Team Bath & Millfield National Qualifier L1 Meet	Millfield		1
25.71	537	F	05/02/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
25.81	531	Н	05/02/22	Somerset ASA County Championships 2022	Millfield		1
27.88	421	F	15/03/20	Millfield & Team Bath AS L1 National Qualifier	Millfield School	Millfield	1
28.02	415	Н	08/02/20	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Millfield	1
31.89	281	F	28/04/18	WDSC 2018 Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
31.99	279	Н	10/03/18	Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor	3
32.49 Copyright 202	266 4	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Windsor Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
34.22	228	F	09/07/17	City of Bristol Summer Festival	Bristol		3
32.92	256	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
36.67	185	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS